ANNEXURE B

Name of Corporate Debtor KAVI PROTEIN AND FEED PRIVATE LIMITEL
Date of Commencement of CIRP 24/01/2023
List of Creditors as on 27/03/2025

Unsecured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of Creditor

(Amount in INR)

Details of ¢

laim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
any mutual
Amount of claim Amount covered by |Amount covered (Whether % of voting Amount of dues, that Amount of claim not |Amount of claim
SI No Name of Creditors Date of receipt Amount Claimed admitted Nature of claim security interest by guarantee related party |power in COC |contingent claim [may be set-off |admitted under verification Remarks, if any
Delayed submission
made by Claimaint,
1|SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 30/06/2023 %1,375,938.00 %1,375,938.00( Financial Creditor %0.00 %0.00 No 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0.00(categorised as
acceptable and
condonation of delay
Total ¥ 1,375,938.00 ¥ 1,375,938.00 %0.00 %0.00




